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Alice Rozella HIGGINS­786

Joseph CUNHA­785

M:
P:

3 Dec 1883  ­ 179
Salem,Utah,Utah

B:
P:

26 Sep 1858
Guadalupe,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

D:
P:

2 Nov 1936
Huntington,Emery,Utah

BEPsC

Manoel DA CUNHA PACHECO­804

M:
P:

27 Jul 1842  ­ 409
Santa Cruz,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

B:
P:

4 Dec 1820
Santa Cruz,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

D:
P:

Abt 1900
,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

BE S

Dona Maria F dS DE BITANCOURT­805
B:
P:

29 Sep 1816
Santa Cruz,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

D:
P:

Abt 1901
,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

BE S

Faustino Jose DA CUNHA­1500

M:
P:

10 Feb 1820  ­ 422
Praia,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

B:
P:

14 Nov 1790
Santa Cruz,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

D:
P:

7 Sep 1865
Santa Cruz,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

BE S

Felisbella Joaquina da Trindade ­1501
B:
P:

Abt 1795
Luz,Graciosa,Azores

D:
P:

6 Nov 1867
Santa Cruz,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

BE S

DE BITANCURT VASCONCELLO­1502

M:
P:

24 Aug 1817  ­ 423
Santa Cruz,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

B:
P:

11 Jul 1789
Santa Cruz,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

D:
P:

bepS

Dona Maria Emilia da Soledade ­1503
B:
P:

26 Jan 1789
Guadalupe,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

D:
P:

27 May 1830
Santa Cruz,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

bepS

Manoel Jose DA CUNHA­2021

M:
P:

17 Jun 1772  ­ 655
Santa Cruz,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

B:
P:

8 Nov 1748
Guadalupe,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

D:
P:

BE S

Dona Maria Josepha dSdG ­2022
B:
P:

27 Apr 1756
Santa Cruz,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

D:
P:

Bef 1820

BE S

B:
P:
M:
P:
D:
P:

Maria Joaquina ­2080

M:
P:

­­ 656

B:
P:Luz,Graciosa,Azores
D:
P:

be

Manoel Espinola DE ATHAYDE­1986

M:
P:

3 Jul 1780  ­ 657
Santa Cruz,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

B:
P:

21 Feb 1749
Santa Cruz,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

D:
P:

20 Dec 1839
Santa Cruz,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

BE S

D M R ESPINOLA DE BITANCOR­1987
B:
P:

26 Apr 1761
Santa Cruz,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

D:
P:

6 May 1829
Santa Cruz,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

bepS

M J DE BETTENCOURT RIBEIRA­1988

M:
P:

29 Jan 1786  ­ 658
Guadalupe,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

B:
P:

13 Apr 1763
Santa Cruz,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

D:
P:

12 Jun 1830
Santa Cruz,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

BE sC

Dona J Vitoria DE BETTENCOURT­1989
B:
P:

4 Sep 1751
Guadalupe,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

D:
P:

1 Jun 1832
Santa Cruz,Graciosa,Azores,Portugal

BE sC
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Born Died Found on
RIN Name /Alt /Bur Chart Position
1501 , Felisbella Joaquina da Trindade Abt 1795 6 Nov 1867 1 5
1503 , Maria Emilia da Soledade 26 Jan 1789 27 May 1830 1 7
2080 , Maria Joaquina 1 11
2022 , Maria Josepha de Sacramento de Gloria 27 Apr 1756 Bef 1820 1 9

785 CUNHA, Joseph 26 Sep 1858 2 Nov 1936 1 1
1500 DA CUNHA, Faustino Jose 14 Nov 1790 7 Sep 1865 1 4
2021 DA CUNHA, Manoel Jose 8 Nov 1748 1 8

804 DA CUNHA PACHECO, Manoel 4 Dec 1820 Abt 1900 1 2
1986 DE ATHAYDE, Manoel Espinola 21 Feb 1749 20 Dec 1839 1 12
1989 DE BETTENCOURT, Juliana Vitoria 4 Sep 1751 1 Jun 1832 1 15
1988 DE BETTENCOURT RIBEIRA, Manoel Jose 13 Apr 1763 12 Jun 1830 1 14

805 DE BITANCOURT, Maria Francisca da Soledade 29 Sep 1816 Abt 1901 1 3
1502 DE BITANCURT VASCONCELLOS, Antonio 11 Jul 1789 1 6
1987 ESPINOLA DE BITANCOR, Maria Roza 26 Apr 1761 6 May 1829 1 13

786 HIGGINS, Alice Rozella 9 Dec 1866 4 Sep 1901 1 Spouse
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